same in the Computer. The passage to be entered in the Computer may also 

be displayed on the computer screen. 

14.7.6.3 For the post of Data Entry Operator Grade ‘A’ in the Office of the 

Comptroller and Auditor General of India (C&AG): The 'speed of 15000 

(Fifteen Thousand) Key Depressions per hour on Computer’ will be 

adjudged on the basis of the correct entry of words/ key depressions as per 

the given passage. The duration of the Test will be 15 (Fifteen) minutes and 

printed matter in English containing about 3700-4000 key-depressions